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Return showing the Number of Votes recorded for each Candidate at the General

Election, 1919, etc.—continued.

Number if Votes recorded.
Percentage

of Votes recorded
for Candidates

elected.
Electoral Districts and Names

of Candidates.

Number
of Number

of
Electors
on Roll.Informal „, ,

,

Votes. TotaL

Electors
who did
not vote.

(a) (b)
To Total To Total
Number Valid

of Votes
Electors re-
on Roll, corded.

Population
at Census,

1916.
For each
Candidate.

Waipawa—
Hunter
Jull

Pahiatua—
McNicol
Rice
Ross

3,458
3,184 72 6,714 1,170 7,884 43-86 52-06 13,721

2,775
1,142
2,603 6,571 1,329 7,900 14,32551 35-13 42-56

Masterton—

Holms
Matheson
McLeod ..

Sykes
Wairarapa —

Danahey
Hornsby
McLeod

Stratford—
Hine
Masters

Taranaki—
Buckeridge
Smith

Egmont—
Astbury
Hawken

Patea—

Fitzherbert
Morrison
Pearce
Powdrell

Wanganui—
Cuttle
Mcllvride
Veitch

Waimarino—
Langstone
Smith

2,100
791

1,730
2,444

199
2,726
3,266

3,057
3,118

3,264
4,287

102

50

79

43 7,108

6,293

6,225

7,630

1,130

1,341

1,077

1,021

8,238

7,634

7,302

8,651

29-67

42-78

42-70

49-55

34-59

52-75

50-49

56-77

14,653

12,957

13,663

14,959

2,932
3,123 49 6,104 1,374 7,478 41-76 51-58 13,043

458
3,021

144
3,276 154 7,053 1,839 8,892 • 36-84 47-48 13,738

2,637
1,266
4,340 10,503 15,71277 8,320 2,183 41-32 52-65

2,473
3,116 79 5,668 1,838 7,506 41-51 55-75 13,014

Oroua—

Guthrie
Tunniclifi

Manawatu—

Hillier
Newman

Rangitikei—
Brady
Glenn
Meldrum

Palmerston—

Ayrton
Nash

Otaki—
Field
Macdonald
McKenzie
Ramsbottom-Isherwood

Hutt—
Pritchard
Rishworth
Wilford ..

Wellington North
Browne
Luke
Read

Wellington Central—
Fraser
Pirani

3,891
2,048

2,159
3,025

2,268
2,903
1,655

3,613
4,617

2,820
407

1,588
198

191

68

75

173

6,130

5,252

6,901

8,403

1,711

1,370

2,153

2,133

7,841

6,622

9,054

10,536

49-62

45-68

32-06

43-82

65-52

58-35

42-53

56-10

13,843

12,973

14,393

16,078

13,373146 5,159 1,419 6,578 42-87 56-25

2,417
2,319
3,422 8,226 1,757 16,24768 9,983 34-28 41-95

2,934
3,999
2,345 9,364 2,590 11,954 17,15986 33-45 43-10

4,486
3,430 146 8,062 2,489 10,551 42-51 56-67 17,255
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